ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

RoHs Compliant Yes
Specifications
Part Number Breakdown
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 5/19/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE13X160WSJW2R450G2RF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
2
Dimension Drawing
Dimensions (mm) & Mechanical
Body Length 160 ± 3
Diameter 13.0
Connection Type RP SMA Male
Waterproof IP67
2400 / 5150 MHz WIFI External Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 5/19/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE13X160WSJW2R450G2RF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
3
Radiation Patterns
2400 / 5150 MHz WIFI External Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 5/19/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE13X160WSJW2R450G2RF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
4
2400 / 5150 MHz WIFI External Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 5/19/2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE13X160WSJW2R450G2RF
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
5